Date

1/2/2025
1/7

1/8

1/9

1/14
1/15
1/16
1/21
1/23

1/30

JANUARY 2025 Cleveland Stroke Club Meeting Calendar

Meeting

Bingo
Board Meeting

Survivors on Zoom

Bingo

Family Feud
Caregivers on Zoom
Bingo

Zoom Lunch

Bingo

Bingo

Time

Regular Meeting Day

Every Thursday on Zoom
15t Tuesday on Zoom

Usually the 15t Wednesday,
but postponed due to holiday.

Every Thursday on Zoom
2" Tuesday on Zoom
39 Wednesday on Zoom
Every Thursday on Zoom
34 Tuesday on Zoom
Every Thursday on Zoom

Every Thursday on Zoom

Please note — during the months of January, February and March 2025
we will be holding all of our meetings on the Zoom platform.

Links to join our Zoom meetings are available on request.

Please contact Geri Pitts at pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com
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