

JANUARY 2025 Cleveland Stroke Club Meeting Calendar

Date	Meeting	Time	Regular Meeting Day
1/2/2025	Bingo	7 – 8	Every Thursday on Zoom
1/7	Board Meeting	4 – 5	1 st Tuesday on Zoom
1/8	Survivors on Zoom	7-8	Usually the 1 st Wednesday, but postponed due to holiday.
1/9	Bingo	7 – 8	Every Thursday on Zoom
1/14	Family Feud	7 – 8	2 nd Tuesday on Zoom
1/15	Caregivers on Zoom	7 – 8	3 rd Wednesday on Zoom
1/16	Bingo	7 – 8	Every Thursday on Zoom
1/21	Zoom Lunch	Noon – 2	3 rd Tuesday on Zoom
1/23	Bingo	7 – 8	Every Thursday on Zoom
1/30	Bingo	7 – 8	Every Thursday on Zoom

**Please note – during the months of January, February and March 2025
we will be holding all of our meetings on the Zoom platform.**

Links to join our Zoom meetings are available on request.

Please contact Geri Pitts at pittsgeraldine@yahoo.com